D054
Bases
Guide
Vibration
Isolation Systems
Optical Tables
Darkrooms/
Dark Boxes

Laser Safety
Index
Posts
Pedestal Bases PST
Pedestal Clamps PSC/PSCA/PSCS/PSTM
W6039Catalog
CodePST
Outline Drawing
Specifications
Part Number
A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]METRIC INCH
B=M4 B=8-32UNC
PST-12.5 PST-12.5UU 12.5 0.065
PST-15 PST-15UU 15 0.07
PST-20 PST-20UU 20 0.08
PST-25 PST-25UU 25 0.1
PST-25.4 PST-25.4UU 25.4 0.1
PST-30 PST-30UU 30 0.12
PST-35 PST-35UU 35 0.15
PST-38.1 PST-38.1UU 38.1 0.16
PST-40 PST-40UU 40 0.17
PST-45 PST-45UU 45 0.19
PST-50 PST-50UU 50 0.21
PST-50.8 PST-50.8UU 50.8 0.21
PST-55 PST-55UU 55 0.23
PST-60 PST-60UU 60 0.25
PST-63.5 PST-63.5UU 63.5 0.26
PST-76.2 PST-76.2UU 76.2 0.31
Dog Point Set Screws SC-M4-18EE…1 screws,
    M4-M6 Conversion screw CHS-M4-M6-9…1 screws (METRIC)
Dog Point Set Screws SC-8U-18UU…1 screws,
    8-32-1/4 Conversion screw CHS-1/4-8U-9…1 screws (INCH)

The PSTM is used to add a pedestal base to standard Post Holders with M16 Threads.  This allows the Post Holders to be
freely positioned like a Pedestal.
Part Number A (mm) B (mm)
PSCA-11.5/11.5UU 60 22
PSCS-11.5/11.5UU 68 25.4
Specifications
Part Number A Weight
[kg]
PSC-10 M6 P1 0.065
PSC-10UU 1/4-20UNC 0.065
Specifications
Part Number Height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
PSTM-12.5-M16 12.5 0.045
Primary material: Stainless Steel
Finish: None
Primary material: Stainless Steel
Finish: None